Monthly Permits Issued Report - October 2023

Area of Construction
Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number Legal Description Type of Construction ConstructionType “

PRACC20230000760 10/04/2023  Craigleith 4242000003191010000 127 LUCILLE WHEELER CON 2 PT LOT 18 RP Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 22 Issued $5 000.00
CRESCENT 16R3003 detached garage, Garage
PART 1 cabana, garden shed)
PRACDW20230000532 10/12/2023  All Other Areas 4242000011143050000 272 CLARK STREET COLLINGWOOD CON 9  Accessory Dwelling 664 - Accessory 157 Issued $500,000.00
PT LOT 30 Dwelling/Apartment
RP 16R1293 PARTS 2 TO
4 RP

16R6015 PART 1

PRADD20220001038 10/27/2023  Camperdown  4242000011119010000 164 BAYVIEW AVENUE PLAN 440 LOT 35 Addition 310 - Apartment, 56 Issued $200,000.00
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,

auadruble
PRADD20230000537 10/11/2023 Craigleith 4242000003421000000 125 FRASER CRESCENT PLAN 529 LOT 46 Addition 110 - Single House, 208 Issued $350,000.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRADD20230000692 10/20/2023  Thornbury West 4242000017065000000 25 LOUISA ST W PLAN 104 LOT 3 PT LOT Addition 110 - Single House, 27 Issued $500,000.00
2S single detached home,
LOUISA ST bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000747 10/24/2023  Thornbury West 4242000017228000000 56 BAY ST TOWN PLOT LOT 30 BAY Addition 110 - Single House, 103 Issued - Const. Started $300,000.00
W/S single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000805 10/31/2023  Craigleith 4242000006193000000 171 CHAMONIX PLAN 896 LOT 75 Addition 110 - Single House, 3 Issued $1,500.00
CRESCENT single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20230000664 10/03/2023  All Other Areas 4242000008001000000 729150 21ST SDR CON 5 NPT LOT 21 RP  Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, 17 Issued $8,000.00
16R520 single detached home,
PT OF PART 1 bungalow, linked home

(linked at
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PRD20230000683

PRD20230000709

PRD20230000742

PRD20230000757

PRD20230000777

PRD20230000778

PRDEM20230000758

PRDEM20230000798

PRDEM20230000810

PRDEM20230000811

10/16/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/16/2023

10/13/2023

10/16/2023

10/10/2023

10/19/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Clarksburg

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

4242000002132500000

4242000002136200000

4242000003323010000

4242000002134750000

4242000015301270000

4242000015186020000

4242000012043000000

4242000015048000000

4242000015495920000

4242000015401500000

160 RED PINE ST

186 COURTLAND ST

PLAN 16M64 PT LOT 30
RP
16R11149 PART 23

PLAN 16M78 PT LOT 19
RP
16R11474 PART 19

214 ARLBERG CRESCENT PLAN 824 PT LOTS 2 TO

240 COURTLAND ST

139 LANDRY LANE

109 CLIPPERS LANE

149 JOHN STREET

161 CAMERON STREET

PLAN 16M8 PT BLK 8

121 LORA BAY DRIVE

4RP
16R1624 PART 4 RP
16R11287

PART 1

PLAN 16M71 PT LOT 26
RP
16R11339 PART 32

PLAN 16M49 LOT 18

PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1
UNIT 2

PLAN 108 LOT 10 & 11
W MARSH
LOTS 9,10 & 11 E HILL

PLAN 723 LOT 25 W PT
LOT 26

PLAN 16M8 BLK 32

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

Demolition

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double Houseg, single
attached home

20 Issued

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

15 Issued

310 - Apartment, 28 Issued
apartment building,
duplex, triplex,

quadruple

210 - Semi-Detached or 19 Issued
Double Houseg, single

attached home

110 - Single House, 40 Issued
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

115 - Single House - 27 Issued

Condominium

661 - Accessory Building, 150 Issued

Garage

110 - Single House, 0 Issued
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at

661 - Accessory Building, 0 Issued
Garage
661 - Accessory Building,

Garage

0 Issued

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$20,000.00

$24,126.00

$35,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

$66,667.00

$33,333.00
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PRDG20220001039

PRDG20230000501

PRDG20230000572

PRDG20230000733

PRDG20230000734

PRDG20230000735

PRDG20230000768

PRDW20230000588

PRDW20230000589

PRDW20230000592

PRDW20230000593

10/30/2023

10/20/2023

10/16/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/12/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000011119010000

4242000002128840000

4242000002128840000

4242000002128840000

4242000002128840000

4242000002128840000

4242000007009000000

4242000002139460000

4242000002139460000

4242000002139910000

4242000002139470000

164 BAYVIEW AVENUE

629031 GREY ROAD 119

PLAN 440 LOT 35

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP
16R10498 PT PART 2

PLAN 16M94 LOT 29
PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40

AND RP
16R10498 PT PART 2

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP
16R10498 PT PART 2

PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40
AND RP
16R10498 PT PART 2

CON 6 PT LOT 16 RP
16R3568
PART 1

PLAN 16M94 LOT 23

PLAN 16M94 LOT 23

PLAN 16M94 LOT 68

PLAN 16M94 LOT 24

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

661 - Accessory Building,

Garage
661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double Houseg, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single
attached home

0 Issued

23 Issued - Const. Started

0 Issued

23 Issued

23 Issued

23 Issued

0 Issued

216 Issued

216 Issued

216 Issued

216 Issued

$50,000.00

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00

$400,000.00
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PRDW20230000702

PRDW20230000703

PRDW20230000704

PRDW20230000705

PRDW20230000706

PRDW20230000707

PRDW20230000730

PRFBD20230000794

PRREN20230000599

PRSS20230000756

PRSS20230000761

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

10/30/2023

10/26/2023

10/16/2023

10/04/2023

10/04/2023

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Thornbury West

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Thornbury East

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000018050000000

4242000002139480000

4242000007009000000

4242000016143000000

4242000003328100000

4242000003328010000

629031 GREY ROAD 119

230 BAY STE

128 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

153 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

TOWNPLOT THORNBURY Dwelling
PT PARK LOT 4 S/W
NAPIER ST AND RP

TOWNPLOT THORNBURY Dwelling
PT PARK LOT 4 S/W
NAPIER ST AND RP

TOWNPLOT THORNBURY Dwelling
PT PARK LOT 4 S/W
NAPIER ST AND RP

TOWNPLOT THORNBURY Dwelling
PT PARK LOT 4 S/W
NAPIER ST AND RP

TOWNPLOT THORNBURY Dwelling
PT PARK LOT 4 S/W
NAPIER ST AND RP

TOWNPLOT THORNBURY Dwelling
PT PARK LOT 4 S/W
NAPIER ST AND RP

PLAN 16M94 LOT 25 Dwelling
CON 6 PT LOT 16 RP Farm Building
16R3568

PART 1

PLAN 410 LOT 66 Renovations

PLAN 824 PT LOT 28 PT Site Services

LOT 29
RP 16R7865 PART 2
PART 3

PLAN 824 LOT 23

Site Services

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing
camp, f

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

160 Issued

138 Issued

138 Issued

138 Issued

140 Issued

160 Issued

297 Review: Application

Complete

257 Issued

3 Issued

0 Closed

0 Issued

$350,000.00

$350,000.00

$350,000.00

$350,000.00

$350,000.00

$350,000.00

$400,000.00

$500,000.00

$25,000.00

$12,000.00

$11,000.00
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PRSS20230000775

PRSS20230000789

PRSSN20230000533

PRSSN20230000678

PRSSN20230000732

PRSSR20230000714

PRSSR20230000797

PRTN20230000685

10/12/2023

10/13/2023

10/05/2023

10/19/2023

10/16/2023

10/03/2023

10/19/2023

10/17/2023

Swiss Meadows 4242000005057010000

Thornbury West 4242000017120000000

All Other Areas

Clarksburg

Camperdown

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

4242000011143050000

4242000012066050000

4242000006475000000

4242000015055010000

4242000004046100000

4242000008061000000

148 MAPLE LANE

14 LOUISA ST E

272 CLARK STREET

135 TESKEY DRIVE

417072 10TH LINE

595408 4TH LINE

496350 GREY ROAD 2

PLAN 807 LOT 16 Site Services

PLAN 1023 LOT 60 & 61 Site Services

COLLINGWOOD CON 9  Sewage System New
PT LOT 30

RP 16R1293 PARTS 2 TO

4 RP

16R6015 PART 1

PLAN 108 LOTS 4 AND 5 Sewage System New

PLAN 496 W PT LOT 5  Sewage System New

CON 11 SPT LOT 32 RP Sewage System Repair
16R344
PART 2

CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP
16R8152
PART 1

Sewage System Repair

CON 9 E PT LOT 21 LESS Tent
RP
16R6580 PART 1 & 2

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

664 - Accessory
Dwelling/Apartment

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

663 - Tent

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

339 Issued

$7,000.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$50,000.00

$30,000.00

$5,000.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00
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PRTN20230000769 10/10/2023  Craigleith 4242000003160000000 138 GORD CANNING DR COLLINGWOOD CONS 1 Tent 663 - Tent 149 Issued $5,000.00
TO3PT
LOTS 16 TO 18 PT RD
ALLOW
AND RP 16R1663 PT
PART 5 RP
16R1677 PARTS 1 AND 3
PT
PART 2 RP 16R4300

NDADTC N TN

49
$7,488,626.00



