Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
PRACC20230000760	10/04/2023	Craigleith	4242000003191010000	127 LUCILLE WHEELER CRESCENT	CON 2 PT LOT 18 RP 16R3003 PART 1	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	22	Issued	\$5,000.00
PRACDW20230000532	10/12/2023	All Other Areas	4242000011143050000	272 CLARK STREET	COLLINGWOOD CON 9 PT LOT 30 RP 16R1293 PARTS 2 TO 4 RP 16R6015 PART 1	Accessory Dwelling	664 - Accessory Dwelling/Apartment	157	Issued	\$500,000.00
PRADD20220001038	10/27/2023	Camperdown	4242000011119010000	164 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 LOT 35	Addition	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex,	56	Issued	\$200,000.00
PRADD20230000537	10/11/2023	Craigleith	4242000003421000000	125 FRASER CRESCENT	PLAN 529 LOT 46	Addition	guadruple 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	208	Issued	\$350,000.00
PRADD20230000692	10/20/2023	Thornbury West	4242000017065000000	25 LOUISA ST W	PLAN 104 LOT 3 PT LOT 2 S LOUISA ST	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	27	Issued	\$500,000.00
PRADD20230000747	10/24/2023	Thornbury West	4242000017228000000	56 BAY ST	TOWN PLOT LOT 30 BAY W/S	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	103	Issued - Const. Started	\$300,000.00
PRADD20230000805	10/31/2023	Craigleith	4242000006193000000	171 CHAMONIX CRESCENT	PLAN 896 LOT 75	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	3	Issued	\$1,500.00
PRD20230000664	10/03/2023	All Other Areas	4242000008001000000	729150 21ST SDR	CON 5 N PT LOT 21 RP 16R520 PT OF PART 1	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	17	Issued	\$8,000.00

PRD20230000683	10/16/2023	Craigleith	4242000002132500000	160 RED PINE ST	PLAN 16M64 PT LOT 30 RP 16R11149 PART 23	Deck/Pergola	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	20) Issued	\$10,000.00
PRD20230000709	10/02/2023	Craigleith	4242000002136200000	186 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M78 PT LOT 19 RP 16R11474 PART 19	Deck/Pergola	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	15	i Issued	\$15,000.00
PRD20230000742	10/02/2023	Craigleith	4242000003323010000	214 ARLBERG CRESCENT	PLAN 824 PT LOTS 2 TO 4 RP 16R1624 PART 4 RP 16R11287 PART 1	Deck/Pergola	310 - Apartment, apartment building, duplex, triplex, quadruple	28	3 Issued	\$20,000.00
PRD20230000757	10/16/2023	Craigleith	4242000002134750000	240 COURTLAND ST	PLAN 16M71 PT LOT 26 RP 16R11339 PART 32	Deck/Pergola	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	19	Issued	\$24,126.00
PRD20230000777	10/13/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015301270000	139 LANDRY LANE	PLAN 16M49 LOT 18	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	40	Issued	\$35,000.00
PRD20230000778	10/16/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015186020000	109 CLIPPERS LANE	PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1 UNIT 2	Deck/Pergola	115 - Single House - Condominium	27	' Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDEM20230000758	10/10/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012043000000	149 JOHN STREET	PLAN 108 LOT 10 & 11 W MARSH LOTS 9,10 & 11 E HILL	Demolition	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	150) Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDEM20230000798	10/19/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015048000000	161 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 723 LOT 25 W PT LOT 26	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0) Issued	\$25,000.00
PRDEM20230000810	10/30/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015495920000	PLAN 16M8 PT BLK 8	PLAN 16M8 BLK 32	Demolition	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	0) Issued	\$66,667.00
PRDEM20230000811	10/30/2023	Lora Bay	4242000015401500000	121 LORA BAY DRIVE		Demolition	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	0	Issued	\$33,333.00

PRDG20220001039	10/30/2023	Camperdown	4242000011119010000	164 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 LOT 35	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
PRDG20230000501	10/20/2023	Craigleith	4242000002128840000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40 AND RP 16R10498 PT PART 2	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	23	Issued - Const. Started	\$18,000.00
PRDG20230000572	10/16/2023	Craigleith	4242000002128840000		PLAN 16M94 LOT 29	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	0	Issued	\$18,000.00
PRDG20230000733	10/17/2023	Craigleith	4242000002128840000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40 AND RP 16R10498 PT PART 2	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	23	Issued	\$18,000.00
PRDG20230000734	10/17/2023	Craigleith	4242000002128840000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40 AND RP 16R10498 PT PART 2	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	23	Issued	\$18,000.00
PRDG20230000735	10/17/2023	Craigleith	4242000002128840000		PLAN 16M42 PT BLK 40 AND RP 16R10498 PT PART 2	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	23	Issued	\$18,000.00
PRDG20230000768	10/12/2023	All Other Areas	4242000007009000000	629031 GREY ROAD 119	CON 6 PT LOT 16 RP 16R3568 PART 1	Detached Garage	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	0	Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20230000588	10/17/2023	Craigleith	4242000002139460000		PLAN 16M94 LOT 23	Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single	216	Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20230000589	10/17/2023	Craigleith	4242000002139460000		PLAN 16M94 LOT 23	Dwelling	attached home 210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single	216	Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20230000592	10/31/2023	Craigleith	4242000002139910000		PLAN 16M94 LOT 68	Dwelling	attached home 210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single	216	Issued	\$400,000.00
PRDW20230000593	10/31/2023	Craigleith	4242000002139470000		PLAN 16M94 LOT 24	Dwelling	attached home 210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	216	Issued	\$400,000.00

PRDW20230000702	10/04/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000		TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	160	Issued	\$350,000.00
PRDW20230000703	10/04/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000		TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	138	Issued	\$350,000.00
PRDW20230000704	10/04/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000		TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	138	Issued	\$350,000.00
PRDW20230000705	10/04/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000		TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	138	Issued	\$350,000.00
PRDW20230000706	10/04/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000		TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	140	Issued	\$350,000.00
PRDW20230000707	10/04/2023	Thornbury West	4242000018050000000		TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	160	Issued	\$350,000.00
PRDW20230000730	10/30/2023	Craigleith	4242000002139480000		PLAN 16M94 LOT 25	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	297	Review: Application Complete	\$400,000.00
PRFBD20230000794	10/26/2023	All Other Areas	4242000007009000000	629031 GREY ROAD 119	CON 6 PT LOT 16 RP 16R3568 PART 1	Farm Building	410 - Primary industry building; farm building, hunting and fishing camp, f	257	Issued	\$500,000.00
PRREN20230000599	10/16/2023	Thornbury East	4242000016143000000	230 BAY ST E	PLAN 410 LOT 66	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	3	Issued	\$25,000.00
PRSS20230000756	10/04/2023	Craigleith	4242000003328100000	128 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL	PLAN 824 PT LOT 28 PT LOT 29 RP 16R7865 PART 2 PART 3	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Closed	\$12,000.00
PRSS20230000761	10/04/2023	Craigleith	4242000003328010000	153 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL	PLAN 824 LOT 23	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$11,000.00

10/12/2023	Swiss Meadows	4242000005057010000	148 MAPLE LANE	PLAN 807 LOT 16	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$7,000.00
10/13/2023	Thornbury West	4242000017120000000	14 LOUISA ST E	PLAN 1023 LOT 60 & 61	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$5,000.00
10/05/2023	All Other Areas	4242000011143050000	272 CLARK STREET	COLLINGWOOD CON 9 PT LOT 30 RP 16R1293 PARTS 2 TO 4 RP 16R6015 PART 1	Sewage System New	664 - Accessory Dwelling/Apartment	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
10/19/2023	Clarksburg	4242000012066050000		PLAN 108 LOTS 4 AND 5	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$50,000.00
10/16/2023	Camperdown	4242000006475000000	135 TESKEY DRIVE	PLAN 496 W PT LOT 5	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$30,000.00
10/03/2023	All Other Areas	4242000015055010000	417072 10TH LINE	CON 11 S PT LOT 32 RP 16R344 PART 2	Sewage System Repair	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$5,000.00
10/19/2023	All Other Areas	4242000004046100000	595408 4TH LINE	CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 16R8152 PART 1	Sewage System Repair	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$25,000.00
10/17/2023	All Other Areas	4242000008061000000	496350 GREY ROAD 2	CON 9 E PT LOT 21 LESS RP 16R6580 PART 1 & 2	Tent	663 - Tent	339	Issued	\$5,000.00
	10/13/2023 10/05/2023 10/19/2023 10/19/2023	10/13/2023 Thornbury West 10/05/2023 All Other Areas 10/19/2023 Clarksburg 10/16/2023 Camperdown 10/03/2023 All Other Areas 10/19/2023 All Other Areas	10/13/2023 Thornbury West 4242000017120000000 10/05/2023 All Other Areas 4242000011143050000 10/19/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012066050000 10/16/2023 Camperdown 4242000006475000000 10/03/2023 All Other Areas 4242000015055010000 10/19/2023 All Other Areas 4242000004046100000	10/13/2023 Thornbury West 4242000017120000000 14 LOUISA ST E 10/05/2023 All Other Areas 4242000011143050000 272 CLARK STREET 10/19/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012066050000 10/16/2023 Camperdown 4242000006475000000 135 TESKEY DRIVE 10/03/2023 All Other Areas 4242000015055010000 417072 10TH LINE 10/19/2023 All Other Areas 424200004046100000 595408 4TH LINE	10/13/2023 Thornbury West 4242000017120000000 14 LOUISA ST E PLAN 1023 LOT 60 & 61 10/05/2023 All Other Areas 4242000011143050000 272 CLARK STREET COLLINGWOOD CON 9 PT LOT 30 RP 16R1293 PARTS 2 TO 4 RP 16R6015 PART 1 10/19/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012066050000 PLAN 108 LOTS 4 AND 5 10/16/2023 Camperdown 4242000006475000000 135 TESKEY DRIVE PLAN 496 W PT LOT 5 10/03/2023 All Other Areas 4242000015055010000 417072 10TH LINE CON 11 S PT LOT 32 RP 16R344 PART 2 10/19/2023 All Other Areas 4242000004046100000 595408 4TH LINE CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 16R8152 PART 1 10/17/2023 All Other Areas 4242000008061000000 496350 GREY ROAD 2 CON 9 E PT LOT 21 LESS RP	10/13/2023 Thornbury West 4242000017120000000 14 LOUISA ST E PLAN 1023 LOT 60 & 61 Site Services 10/05/2023 All Other Areas 4242000011143050000 272 CLARK STREET COLLINGWOOD CON 9 PT LOT 30 RP 16R1293 PARTS 2 TO 4 RP 16R6015 PART 1 10/19/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012066050000 PLAN 108 LOTS 4 AND 5 Sewage System New 10/16/2023 Camperdown 4242000006475000000 135 TESKEY DRIVE PLAN 496 W PT LOT 5 Sewage System New 10/03/2023 All Other Areas 4242000015055010000 417072 10TH LINE CON 11 S PT LOT 32 RP 16R344 PART 2 Sewage System Repair 16R344 PART 2 10/19/2023 All Other Areas 4242000004046100000 595408 4TH LINE CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 16R8152 PART 1 Sewage System Repair 16R8152 PART 1 10/17/2023 All Other Areas 4242000008061000000 496350 GREY ROAD 2 CON 9 E PT LOT 21 LESS Tent RP	single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at 10/13/2023 Thornbury West 4242000017120000000 14 LOUISA ST E PLAN 1023 LOT 60 & 61 Site Services 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at 10/05/2023 All Other Areas 4242000011143050000 272 CLARK STREET COLLINGWOOD CON 9 PT 16R2193 PARTS 2 TO 4 RP 16R6015 PART 1 10/19/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012066050000 PLAN 108 LOTS 4 AND 5 Sewage System New linked home (linked at 10/16/2023 Camperdown 424200006475000000 135 TESKEY DRIVE PLAN 496 W PT LOT 5 Sewage System New linked home (linked at 110/03/2023 All Other Areas 4242000015055010000 417072 10TH LINE CON 11 S PT LOT 32 RP 168344 PART 2 Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at 110/19/2023 All Other Areas 424200004046100000 595408 4TH LINE CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 168352 PART 1 Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at 110/19/2023 All Other Areas 424200004046100000 595408 4TH LINE CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 168352 PART 1 Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at 110/17/2023 All Other Areas 424200008061000000 496350 GREY ROAD 2 RP	10/13/2023 Thornbury West 4242000017120000000 14 LOUISA ST E PLAN 1023 LOT 60 8 61 Site Services 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at 10/05/2023 All Other Areas 4242000011143050000 272 CLARK STREET COLLINGWOOD CON 9 PT LOT 30 RP 16R1293 PARTS 2 TO 4 RP 16R6015 PART 1 10/19/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012066050000 272 CLARK STREET COLLINGWOOD CON 9 PT LOT 30 RP 16R1293 PARTS 2 TO 4 RP 16R6015 PART 1 10/19/2023 Camperdown 4242000012066050000 135 TESKEY DRIVE PLAN 496 W PT LOT 5 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at 10/19/2023 All Other Areas 4242000015055010000 417072 10TH LINE CON 11 S PT LOT 32 RP 16R344 PART 2 Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at 10/19/2023 All Other Areas 4242000004046100000 595408 4TH LINE CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 16R8152 PART 1 Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at 10/19/2023 All Other Areas 4242000004046100000 595408 4TH LINE CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 16R8152 PART 1 Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at 10/19/2023 All Other Areas 4242000004046100000 496350 GREY ROAD 2 CON 9 E PT LOT 21 LESS Tent 663 - Tent 339 Repair 10/19/2023 10/19/2023 All Other Areas 4242000008061000000 496350 GREY ROAD 2 CON 9 E PT LOT 21 LESS Tent 663 - Tent 339 Repair 10/19/2023 10/19/2023 10/19/2023 All Other Areas 4242000008061000000 496350 GREY ROAD 2 CON 9 E PT LOT 21 LESS Tent 663 - Tent 339 Repair 10/19/2023 10	Single detached home, burgalow, linked home (linked at 10/13/2023 Thornbury West 4242000017120000000 14 LOUISA ST E PLAN 1023 LOT 60 & 61 Site Services 110 - Single House, single detached home, burgalow, linked home (linked at 10/05/2023 All Other Areas 4242000011143050000 272 CLARK STREET COLLINGWOOD CON 9 PT LOT 30 RP 16R1293 PARTS 2 TO 4 ARD 9 PR 16R1293 PARTS 2 TO 4 ARD 9 PLAN 108 LOTS 4 AND 5 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single detached home, burgalow, linked home (linked at 10/16/2023 Camperdown 4242000012066050000 135 TESKEY DRIVE PLAN 496 W PT LOT 5 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single detached home, burgalow, linked home (linked at 10/03/2023 All Other Areas 4242000015055010000 417072 10TH LINE CON 11 S PT LOT 32 RP Sewage System Repair (linked at 10/03/2023 All Other Areas 424200004046100000 595408 4TH LINE CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 16R3142 PART 1 10 - Single House, single detached home, burgalow, linked home (linked at 10/16/2023 All Other Areas 424200004046100000 595408 4TH LINE CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 16R3152 PART 1 10 - Single House, single detached home, burgalow, linked home (linked at 10/16/2023 All Other Areas 424200004046100000 595408 4TH LINE CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 16R3152 PART 1 10 - Single House, single detached home, burgalow, linked home (linked at 10/17/2023 All Other Areas 424200004046100000 595408 4TH LINE CON 5 N PT LOT 7 RP 16R3152 PART 1 10 - Single House, single detached home, burgalow, linked home (linked at 10/17/2023 All Other Areas 42420000406100000 496350 GREY ROAD 2 CON 9 E PT LOT 21 LESS Tent 663 - Tent 339 Issued 10/17/2023 All Other Areas 424200008061000000 496350 GREY ROAD 2 CON 9 E PT LOT 21 LESS Tent 663 - Tent 339 Issued 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17/2023 10/17

Monthl	ly Permits Issued	Report - Octo	ber 2023
--------	-------------------	---------------	----------

PRTN20230000769	10/10/2023	Craigleith	4242000003160000000	138 GORD CANNING DR	COLLINGWOOD CONS 1 TO 3 PT LOTS 16 TO 18 PT RD ALLOW AND RP 16R1663 PT PART 5 RP 16R1677 PARTS 1 AND 3 PT PART 2 RP 16R4300	663 - Tent	149	Issued	\$5,000.00
49					DADTC 2 TO				\$7,488,626.00